
International Masters NRW 2015
in Bonn www.deltapool.de   (C) by Hamid Rahimi

Vereinswertung 28.09.2015

Verein (Competitor) Teilnehmer Punkte 1.Place 2.Place 3.Place

  1.Nationalteam Türkei (TUR) 40 158 16 10 6
  2.Leistungszentrum Bonn/Rhein-Sieg-Kreis ( 19 38 3 3 5
  3.TSV Dachau (GER) 14 1 Kampflose 36 4 1 6
  4.Taekwondo Union Rheinland-Pfalz (GER) 16 1 Kampflose 35 3 3 4
  5.TKD - GLADBECK (GER) 19 28 2 2 6
  6.Brussels Taekwondo Team (BEL) 11 26 3 1 1
  6.TKD Ailingen (GER) 9 26 2 3
  8.T.S. Wuppertal e.V. (GER) 6 21 3
  8.Keumgang Diest (BEL) 3 18 2 1
  9.WUPPERTALER - TIGER (GER) 5 17 2 3
  9.Tkd center Iserlohn (GER) 6 17 2 3
  9.AC - Ückerath (GER) 8 17 1 2 2
 13.Taekwondo Nurmijarvi (FIN) 6 16 1 2 1
 13.Scorpion Taekwondo (GBR) 15 16 1 1 5
 15.kwan (BEL) 3 15 2 1
 15.Polizei-SV Georgsmarienhütte e.V. (GER) 5 15 2 1
 15.SCM PRAHA (CZR) 7 15 1 2
 18.Sportwerk Duesseldorf e.V. (GER) 5 13 1 1 2
 18.Huk-tti (DEN) 7 13 1 1 2
 18.Bujin Gym Frechen e.V. (GER) 7 13 1 1 2
 18.1. Gelnhäuser TKD Club 1968 e.V. (GER) 12 13 2 5
 22.Lion Taekwondo (GBR) 4 12 1 1 1
 22.GAIA ALIMOU (GRE) 6 12 1 1 1
 24.TC Soekandar (NED) 3 11 1 1
 24.Copenhagen Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN) 3 11 1 1
 24.Koryo Taekwondo Strasbourg (FRA) 6 11 1 1
 27.Taekwondo Team Tornado velbert (GER) 6 10 2 2
 27.A.C. AIANTAS (GRE) 12 10 1 6
 29.Budo-Schule Wiesbaden (GER) 8 9 1 2
 29.Taekwondo Oude Luttikhuis (NED) 14 9 1 2
 31.SPORTING Taekwondo (GER) 2 8 1 1
 31.LSG Taekwondo Team (GER) 4 8 1 1
 31.TSC Gladbeck (GER) 6 8 1 1
 31.TTE Top Taekwondo Eemland (NED) 8 8 1 1
 31.Tollyo academy Charleroi (BEL) 8 8 1 1
 31.Königsborner SV (GER) 2 8 2
 31.Taekwondo Herringen e.V. (GER) 4 8 2
 31.QUEST TAEKWONDO (GBR) 6 8 2
 31.ts marcel v/d poel (NED) 5 8 1 4
 31.S.C.Samurai Berlin e.V. (GER) 15 8 1 4
 41.Fung Sing (BEL) 1 7 1
 41.TKD Uni Darmstadt (GER) 1 7 1
 41.Hillhead Taekwondo (SCO) 1 7 1
 41.GSV Porz e.V. (GER) 2 7 1
 41.Taekwondo-Club-Solingen (GER) 3 7 1
 41.VFL Berghausen, Abt. TKD (GER) 3 7 1
 41.Afghan Taem (AFG) 8 7 1 3
 48.U S CHALETTE section TAEKWONDO (FRA) 6 1 Kampflose 6 1 1
 48.Velberter SG (GER) 4 6 1 2
 50.Sportschule Schültke (GER) 1 1 Kampflose 5 1
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 50.Mukwan Jyvaskyla (FIN) 2 5 1 1
 50.Chikara Berlin e.V. (GER) 3 5 1 1
 50.MSS06 (ESP) 3 5 1 1
 50.korea club houdeng (BEL) 4 5 1 1
 50.International Taekowndo center (EGY) 7 5 1 1
 50.TKD FIEBERBRUNN (AUT) 7 5 1 1
 50.Abdel-Kwan Rotterdam (NED) 9 5 1 1
 50.Koryo Den Haag (NED) 8 5 5
 59.KDK-Attendorn (GER) 1 4 1
 59.Caledonian Taekwondo (SCO) 1 4 1
 59.Nong Jang Belgium (BEL) 1 4 1
 59.TG Nettetal (GER) 2 4 1
 59.TuS Osterburg 90 Weida e.V. (GER) 2 4 1
 59.Taekwondo Zentrum Unna (GER) 3 4 1
 59.TSV Korbach (GER) 5 4 1
 59.Taejang Dojang (CZR) 9 4 1
 67.Soltauer Sport Club 02 (GER) 2 2 2
 67.TV Becketal (GER) 7 2 2
 69.RT XTREME AUS (AUS) 1 1 1
 69.Kampfsportverein Atalar (AUT) 1 1 1
 69.koryo moorsel (BEL) 1 1 1
 69.Cetin TKD Köln (GER) 1 1 1
 69.Kazemi Taekwondo Academie (NED) 1 1 1
 69.Yeom-Tschi Taekwon Do Verein  Aachen e.V 1 1 1
 69.MTV (GER) 1 1 1
 69.AGS KALAMATAS (GRE) 1 1 1
 69.South Hams TKD (GBR) 1 1 1
 69.Polizeisportverein Jahn Solingen EV (GER 2 1 1
 69.Kampfkunstverein Cheong Do (GER) 2 1 1
 69.Sport-Treff-Helene (GER) 2 1 1
 69.Team TVSH (GER) 2 1 1
 69.Sport Club  Özad Duisburg (GER) 2 1 1
 69.HANGUK TAEKWONDO BELGIUM (BEL) 3 1 1
 69.KMA Taekyon e.V. Juelich (GER) 3 1 1
 69.Landeskader TVBB (GER) 3 1 1
 69.DJK-Ellwangen (GER) 3 1 1
 69.Tc-Donau Lech Iller (GER) 4 1 1
 69.ANDORRA NATIONAL TEAM (AND) 4 1 1
 69.Holbæk Taekwondo (DEN) 5 1 1
 69.Sidokwan (NED) 6 1 1

1. Platz=7 , 2. Platz=4 , 3.Platz=1 , Kampflosen=5 Punke
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  1.S.C.Samurai Berlin e.V. (GER) 12 1 Kampflose 54 6 3 2
  2.WUPPERTALER - TIGER (GER) 9 1 Kampflose 45 6 1 1
  3.Taekwondo Team Tornado velbert (GER) 8 35 4 1 3
  4.Leistungszentrum Bonn/Rhein-Sieg-Kreis ( 12 34 2 4 4
  5.Taekwondo Dongji (BEL) 10 32 2 4 2
  6.TV Becketal (GER) 7 1 Kampflose 25 3 1 2
  6.Keumgang Diest (BEL) 4 21 3
  7.Taekwondo Oude Luttikhuis (NED) 4 18 2 1
  8.TG Nettetal (GER) 4 16 2 2
  8.1. Gelnhäuser TKD Club 1968 e.V. (GER) 4 16 1 2 1
 11.Taekwondo-Club-Solingen (GER) 2 14 2
 11.Taejang Dojang (CZR) 8 14 1 1 3
 13.T.S. Wuppertal e.V. (GER) 5 13 1 1 2
 13.Huk-tti (DEN) 5 13 1 1 2
 15.TKDV 1989 Düren (GER) 7 1 Kampflose 12 1 1 3
 15.HANGUK TAEKWONDO BELGIUM (BEL) 4 12 1 1 1
 17.Satori Ahlen e.V. (GER) 2 11 1 1
 17.Sportschule Merinus (GER) 4 9 1 2
 18.Velberter SG (GER) 3 8 1 1
 18.TuS Belecke TG Moehne (GER) 2 8 2
 21.TKD - GLADBECK (GER) 1 7 1
 21.TSG-Eschweiler e.V. (GER) 1 7 1
 21.Olympic TKD Witten e.V. (GER) 4 7 1 3
 21.QUEST TAEKWONDO (GBR) 5 7 1 3
 25.Chikara Berlin e.V. (GER) 3 6 1 2
 25.Polizeisportverein Jahn Solingen EV (GER 2 5 1 1
 25.GSV Porz e.V. (GER) 2 5 1 1
 25.Soltauer Sport Club 02 (GER) 2 5 1 1
 25.Kampfkunstverein Cheong Do (GER) 2 5 1 1
 25.Sport-Treff-Helene (GER) 2 5 1 1
 31.S.U.A Witten | Taekwondo (GER) 1 4 1
 31.Solrød Taekwondo Klub (DEN) 1 4 1
 31.Taekwondo Özdemir (GER) 1 4 1
 31.TKD Elite Berlin (GER) 1 4 1
 31.Tkd poom (BEL) 3 4 1
 31.International Taekowndo center (EGY) 4 4 1
 37.A.S. FILIPPOS ALEXANDRIAS (GRE) 1 1 1
 37.Kangaroosports e. V. (GER) 1 1 1

1. Platz=7 , 2. Platz=4 , 3.Platz=1 , Kampflosen=5 Punke
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